12-360
LIBERTY SERIES®
VALVE-REGULATED (SEALED),
LEAD-CALCIUM BATTERY WITH PRELYTE®
MODEL LST For Telecommunication Applications
780-2130 Ampere-hours
LEAD
R

suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without representation or warranty that any
such use is free of patent infringement, and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user
should not assume that all safety measures are indicated, or that other measures may not be required.
Unless made explicitly in writing to the customer, C&D makes no representations or warranties regarding
whether any product/technology purchased and/or specifications and/or literature regarding same are the
most current or advanced version thereof; and C&D assumes no obligation to inform its customers of any
revisions and/or improvements to such product, technology, specifications, and/or literature.
Copyright 1999 C&D TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Printed in U.S.A. 12-360 10M/1099/GM/6
POWERCOM DIVISION
Nominal rates at 77°F (25°C)
(includes connector voltage drop)
Ampere-Hours
Final
Volts Models 8 HR. 6 HR. 5 HR. 4 HR. 3 HR. 2 HR. 1 HR.
1.75 LST-780 780 745 731 692 651 584 455
LST-900 900 852 836 791 744 668 520
LST-1010 1010 958 940 890 837 751 585
LST-1120 1120 1065 1045 989 930 835 650
LST-1340 1340 1278 1254 1187 1116 1002 780
LST-1680 1680 1597 1567 1483 1395 1252 975
LST-1900 1900 1810 1776 1681 1581 1419 1105
LST-2020 2020 1917 1881 1780 1674 1503 1170
LST-2130 2130 2023 1985 1879 1767 1586 1235
1.78 LST-780 766 728 710 672 626 558 426
LST-900 879 833 812 768 716 638 486
LST-1010 988 936 913 864 806 718 547
LST-1120 1097 1041 1015 960 895 798 608